ouij_brillo@yahoo.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 3

Date Published 04/03/2021

Last Updated / Time 04/03/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/03/2021 12:00 PM

Description

Approved budget: Php 99,750.00

One hundred and five (105) doses Quadrivalent Influenza Vaccine
- (split virion, inactivated)
- 0.5 ml pre-filled syringe
- Single does suspension for injection (IM/SC)
- 2021 WHO recommended strains
- without vaccination

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT,